Фототранзисторы 

ТИП
Фототок 

IF,мкА
Темновой ток IT,мкА
Время нарастания импульса 
tн,нС
Обратное напряжение UОБР(UНАС)
В
Режим Измерения

КТФ102А
200
1.0
500
50 (0.5)
Ее=60мВт/ср

RНАГР=15 кОм

КТФ102А1


800
0,5


КТФ102А2






КТФ104А
150
1.0
800
0,5
Ее=7 Лк

КТФ104Б
100
5.0




КТФ104В
50





